
Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma

1 Aidas Daniūnas 221 300 195 235 183 247 1381

2 Andrius Pelakauskas 280 246 195 216 232 206 1375

3 Andrius Gasparavičius  257 236 168 244 172 207 1284

4 Artūras Fiodorovas 213 192 173 226 223 231 1258

5 Linas Sasnauskas 213 189 213 191 247 205 1258

6 Erikas Jansonas 253 235 200 179 173 183 1223

7 Vaidotas Baranauskas 183 196 218 204 223 197 1221

8 Edvinas Skarbalius 176 222 248 215 171 189 1221

9 Drąsius Kietis 234 242 213 202 170 154 1215

10 Žingirdas Naimavičius 223 168 227 200 192 191 1201

11 Kęstutis Gudauskas 237 205 219 217 173 147 1198

12 Laurynas Narušis      186 194 211 257 157 186 1191

13 Osvaldas Česonis 244 176 193 157 200 208 1178

14 Deimantas Kukuris 202 225 181 181 185 190 1164

15 Rimvydas Balžekas 164 154 231 212 200 198 1159

16 Aurelijus Matonis 201 203 186 211 172 164 1137

17 Aidas Borodinas 182 158 217 170 233 173 1133

18 Arnoldas Jurgelevičius 186 156 192 195 228 172 1129

19 Rimantas Daubaras 195 170 161 237 197 164 1124

20 Klaudijus Rimkevičius 204 224 158 169 188 173 1116

21 Gintautas Raudys 178 203 202 167 193 172 1115

22 Mykolas Jokubauskis 216 189 171 199 133 204 1112

23 Sergejus Fiodorovas 166 158 221 167 157 213 1082

24 Timofej Muravjov 196 176 166 167 202 163 1070

25 Tautvydas Lekavičius 215 153 150 164 160 226 1068

26 Aivaras Arnašius 200 184 202 171 120 188 1065

27 Valentinas Pinelis 181 142 190 206 175 164 1058

28 Raimondas Narušis    214 162 133 186 190 165 1050

29 Saulius Gedgaudas 184 178 127 211 142 170 1012

30 Albinas Dambrauskas 153 175 156 173 182 156 995

31 Vidas Valinčius 159 149 182 166 149 160 965

32 Antanas Pakinkis 158 142 163 158 170 169 960

33 Romualdas Skabickas 163 174 159 163 111 168 938

Vyrai



Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma

1 Daiva Perminienė 207 191 183 197 209 183 1170

2 Rasa Germanavičienė 202 209 188 153 168 178 1098

3 Jūratė Palaimaitė 191 154 187 203 182 167 1084

4 Marija Žiogė 180 161 202 156 198 172 1069

5 Jolanta Kontvainienė    200 158 210 170 136 177 1051

6 Dalia Dragūnaitė 170 142 156 186 172 158 984

7 Estela Baranauskienė 168 191 151 164 165 136 975

8 Janina Skabickienė 155 155 170 160 193 134 967

9 Daiva Selenienė 168 157 197 129 141 166 958

10 Emilija Perminaitė 171 179 131 180 125 144 930

11 Lidija Stankūnaitė 149 166 155 149 143 159 921

12 Daiva Kupstienė 147 182 142 135 120 136 862

13 Aurelija Keturkaitė 116 135 116 134 136 131 768

Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma

1 Andrius Pelakauskas 280 246 195 216 232 206 1375

2 Erikas Jansonas 253 235 200 179 173 183 1223

3 Vaidotas Baranauskas 183 196 218 204 223 197 1221

4 Drąsius Kietis 234 242 213 202 170 154 1215

5 Kęstutis Gudauskas 237 205 219 217 173 147 1198

6 Deimantas Kukuris 202 225 181 181 185 190 1164

7 Mykolas Jokubauskis 216 189 171 199 133 204 1112

8 Aidas Borodinas 182 158 217 170 233 173 1133

9 Klaudijus Rimkevičius 204 224 158 169 188 173 1116

10 Gintautas Raudys 178 203 202 167 193 172 1115

11 Sergejus Fiodorovas 166 158 221 167 157 213 1082

12 Timofej Muravjov 196 176 166 167 202 163 1070

13 Tautvydas Lekavičius 215 153 150 164 160 226 1068

14 Aivaras Arnašius 200 184 202 171 120 188 1065

15 Valentinas Pinelis 181 142 190 206 175 164 1058

16 Raimondas Narušis    214 162 133 186 190 165 1050

17 Saulius Gedgaudas 184 178 127 211 142 170 1012

18 Albinas Dambrauskas 153 175 156 173 182 156 995

19 Vidas Valinčius 159 149 182 166 149 160 965

20 Antanas Pakinkis 158 142 163 158 170 169 960

21 Romualdas Skabickas 163 174 159 163 111 168 938

Moterys

Vyrai  <190



Vieta Dalyvis 1 2 3 4 5 6 Hcp Suma

1 Vaidotas Baranauskas 183 196 218 204 223 197 0 1221

2 Drąsius Kietis 234 242 213 202 170 154 0 1215

3 Deimantas Kukuris 202 225 181 181 185 190 0 1164

4 Jūratė Palaimaitė 191 154 187 203 182 167 48 1132

5 Rimantas Daubaras 195 170 161 237 197 164 0 1124

6 Timofej Muravjov 196 176 166 167 202 163 30 1100

7 Jolanta Kontvainienė    200 158 210 170 136 177 48 1099

8 Sergejus Fiodorovas 166 158 221 167 157 213 0 1082

9 Valentinas Pinelis 181 142 190 206 175 164 0 1058

10 Janina Skabickienė 155 155 170 160 193 134 78 1045

11 Albinas Dambrauskas 153 175 156 173 182 156 30 1025

12 Estela Baranauskienė 168 191 151 164 165 136 48 1023

13 Saulius Gedgaudas 184 178 127 211 142 170 0 1012

14 Daiva Selenienė 168 157 197 129 141 166 48 1006

15 Romualdas Skabickas 163 174 159 163 111 168 60 998

16 Antanas Pakinkis 158 142 163 158 170 169 30 990

17 Lidija Stankūnaitė 149 166 155 149 143 159 48 969

18 Daiva Kupstienė 147 182 142 135 120 136 48 910

19 Aurelija Keturkaitė 116 135 116 134 136 131 78 846

Senjorai
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